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APPENDIX C 
DEPARTMENT OF FISH AND GAME 
ADDRESS AND TELEPHONE LIST 

 
Wildlife Fisheries & Enforcement Division – Fisheries Branch ...................................................................916-327-8840 
830 S Street; Sacramento, CA  95814 
Gail Newton, Program Manager (gnewton@dfg.ca.gov) ....................................................................................916-327-8841 
Joe Carboni, Sr. Environmental Scientist, FRGP Coordinator (jcarboni@dfg.ca.gov) .......................................916-327-8842 
George Heise, Sr. Hydraulic Engineer, Fish Passage (gheise@dfg.ca.gov) .....................................................916-445-3399 
Kris Vyverberg, Sr. Engineering Geologist, Fish Passage (kvyverberg@dfg.ca.gov) ........................................916-445-2182 
Marcin Whitman, Associate Hydraulic Engineer, Fish Passage (mwhitman@dfg.ca.gov).................................916-445-3832 
Holly Sheradin, Environmental Scientist, Watershed Coordinator (hsheradin@dfg.ca.gov)..............................916-327-8658 
Debbie DuVall, Staff Services Analyst (dduvall@dfg.ca.gov).............................................................................916-327-8849 
Fawn Sheradin, Office Technician (fsheradin@dfg.ca.gov) ...............................................................................916-445-3935 
 
Northern California – North Coast Region Headquarters .............................................................................530-225-2300 
601 Locust; Redding, CA  96001 
Gary Flosi, Senior Biologist Supervisor, NCNCR Program Coordinator (Fortuna) (gflosi@dfg.ca.gov) ............707-725-1072 
Barry Collins, Senior Biologist Specialist, Project Monitoring and Evaluation (Fortuna) (bcollins@dfg.ca.gov) 707-725-1068 
Christine Ramsey, Fish and Wildlife Interpreter I (Fortuna) (cramsey@dfg.ca.gov) ..........................................707-725-1027 
Kevin Gale, Fish Habitat Supervisor, (Red Bluff) (kgale@dfg.ca.gov) ...............................................................530-528-9406 
John Schwabe, Fish Habitat Specialist, Contract Administrator (Eureka) (jschwabe@dfg.ca.gov) ...................707-441-2006 
Mark Elfgen, Fish Habitat Specialist, Contract Administrator (Yreka) (melfgen@dfg.ca.gov)............................530-841-2560 
Gayle Garman, Environmental Scientist, Coho Recovery (Eureka) (ggarman@dfg.ca.gov) .............................707-445-6512 
Caitlin Bean, Environmental Scientist, Coho Recovery (Redding) (cbean@dfg.ca.gov) ...................................530-225-2273 
Mark Wheetley, Senior Biologist Specialist (Fortuna) (mwheetley@dfg.ca.gov)................................................707-725-7193 
Bernie Aguilar, Associate Fishery Biologist (Lewiston) (baguilar@dfg.ca.gov) ..................................................530-778-0218 
Jason Vasquez, Associate Fishery Biologist (Yreka) (jvasquez@dfg.ca.gov) ...................................................530-841-2552 
Michelle Gilroy, Associate Fishery Biologist (Eureka) (mgilroy@dfg.ca.gov) .....................................................707-441-5791 
Shirley Lipa, Associate Governmental Program Analyst (Fortuna) (slipa@dfg.ca.gov) .....................................707-725-1028 
David Scott, Associate Governmental Program Analyst (Redding) (dscott@dfg.ca.gov) ..................................530-225-2921 
 
Central Coast Region Headquarters ...............................................................................................................707-944-5500 
7329 Silverado Trail; P.O. Box 47; Yountville, CA  94599 
Bob Coey, Sr. Fishery Biologist Supervisor, CCR Program Coordinator (Yountville) (bcoey@dfg.ca.gov).......707-944-5582 
Doug Albin, Sr. Biologist Specialist, Watershed Assessment (North Central Coast-Fort Bragg) (dalbin@dfg.ca.gov) ........707-964-7683 
Scott Monday, Fishery Biologist, CCR Monitoring Coordination (Mendocino Coast-Fort Bragg) (smonday@dfg.ca.gov) ...707-964-5831 
Derek Acomb, Fishery Biologist, Watershed Planner (Russian River-Hopland) (dacomb@dfg.ca.gov)............707-744-8713 
Gail Seymour, Associate Fishery Biologist, Watershed Planner (North Bay-Yountville) (gseymour@dfg.ca.gov)...707-944-5579 
Margaret Paul, Associate Fishery Biologist, Watershed Assessment (South Central Coast-Belmont) (mpaul@dfg.ca.gov) .650-413-1501 
John Kleinfelter, Associate Fishery Biologist, Watershed Planner (South Central Coast-Monterey) (jkleinfelter@dfg.ca.gov)..831-649-2885 
Alan Grass, Fish Habitat Supervisor (North District-Van Arsdale) (agrass@dfg.ca.gov)...................................707-743-1535 
Dave Highland, Fish Habitat Specialist (South District-San Luis Obispo) (dhighland@dfg.ca.gov)...................805-466-0341 
Manfred Kittel, Associate Fish Biologist, Coho Recovery (mkittel@dfg.ca.gov).................................................707-944-5522 
Javier Gloria, Associate Governmental Program Analyst (Yountville) (jgloria@dfg.ca.gov) ..............................707-944-5587 
Jackie Edwards. Office Technician, CCR Program Support (Yountville) (jedwards@dfg.ca.gov) .....................707/944-5572 
 
South Coast Region Headquarters .................................................................................................................858-467-4201 
4949 Viewridge Avenue; San Diego, CA  92123 
Mary Larson, Sr. Fishery Biologist Specialist, SCR Program Coordinator (Los Alamitos) (mlarson@dfg.ca.gov) ...562-342-7186 
John O'Brien, Associate Fishery Biologist, Watershed Planner (Los Alamitos) (jobrien@dfg.ca.gov) .............562-342-7173 
Dwayne Maxwell, PhD, Sr. Fishery Biologist Supervisor (dmaxwell@dfg.ca.gov).............................................562-342-7152 
Eileen Price, Office Technician, SCR Program Support (Los Alamitos) (eprice@dfg.ca.gov) ...........................562-342-7150 
 
California Conservation Corps – Salmon Restoration Project Development 
Elliott Doss, Fish Habitat Specialist, CCR (Navarro River to Santa Cruz County) .............................................707-744-8712 
Meredith Hardy, Fish Habitat Specialist, CCR (Monterey and San Luis Obispo counties) ........................................805-549-5873 
Andrea Poteet, Fish Habitat Specialist (Del Norte and Humboldt counties).......................................................707-725-7195 
Gordon Johnson, Fish Habitat Assistant (Humboldt and Mendocino counties) .................................................707-725-1064 
Stevie Adams, Fish Habitat Assistant, SCR (Southern Santa Barbara County to Orange County) .....................................805-484-9247 


